
1 豊橋シンクロマスターズ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 34.68 13.48 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 Cr1 2.50 0.42 2.920 0 1 0 1 1 1

2 TCB 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 PL1 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 1 1 0 0 0

4 B2 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 W2 2.40 0.18 2.581 0 0 1 1 1 0

6 I1+pi1 3.10 -0.06 3.04-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

12.90 13.48

Skating Skills 1.60 2.653.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.802.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.552.50 2.50 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.75 2.50

21.20

2 茨城シンクロ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 28.36 10.84 17.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 TCB 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 I2 2.60 -0.30 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

3 B2 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 PL1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 W1 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 0 -2 -1 0 -1 -2

6 Cr1 2.50 -0.12 2.38-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

11.70 10.84

Skating Skills 1.60 2.351.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 1.951.75 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.75 2.00 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.202.00 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.25 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.202.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.75 2.25 2.00

17.52
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3 京都シンクロマスターズ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 19.14 7.34 12.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-1.00

Base
Value

1 BB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

2 IB+piB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

3 PLB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -2 0 0 -1 0 -1

4 TCB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

5 WB 1.00 F -0.18 0.82-2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 Cr1 2.50 -0.24 2.26-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

8.00 7.34

Skating Skills 1.60 1.601.00 1.50 1.50 2.25 2.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions 1.60 1.401.00 1.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.25

Performance 1.60 1.651.00 1.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

Composition 1.60 1.601.00 1.25 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 1.751.25 1.50 1.50 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.50

12.80

転倒:  -1.00
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